TIME TABLE FOR SMART CLASSROOM (2021-2022)
	Day
	(1)
(9:00-9:45)

	(2)
(9:45-10:30)
	(3)
(10:30-11:15)

	(4)
(11:15-12:00)

	(5)
(12:00-12:45)

	(6)
(12:45-1:30)
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	(7)
(1:30-2:15)

	(8)
(2.15-3:00)


	Monday
	English (Preeti)
B.A. Ist
	English (Preeti)
B.A. 3rd
	Psychology 
(Sandeep)
B.A. 5th 
	Psychology 
(Sandeep)
B.A. Ist
	Economics  (Satinder) B.A. 5th
	Economics  (Satinder) B.A. Ist
	History (Kuldeep)
B.A. Ist 
	

	Tuesday
	Political Sci.
(Dr.R.K. Siwach)
B.A. 5th Sem. 
	Hindi (Seema)
B.A. Ist 
	Hindi (Seema)
B.A. 5th
	English 
(Meenakshi) 
B.A. 5th
	Geography (Preeti)
B.A. 5th
	
	Geography (Joginder)
B.A. 3rd
	

	Wednesday
	Hindi (Kavita)
B.A. 3rd 
	Geography (Joginder)
B.A. 5th
	EVS 
(Meenakshi)
B.A. Ist 
	English (Satish) 
B.A. 5th
	Geography (Meenu)
B.A. 5th
	Hindi (Kavita)
B.A. 5th
	Geography (Meenu)
B.A. Ist
	

	Thursday
	History (Kuldeep)
B.A. 3rd 
	English (Satish) 
B.A. 3rd 
	Geography (Preeti)
B.A. Ist
	Political Science 
(Dr.R.K. Siwach)
B.A. 3rd 
	Geography (Archana)
B.A. 5th
	EVS
(Sushila)
B.A. Ist
	
	

	Friday
	English 
(Meenakshi) 
B.A. Ist 
	Taxation Law   B.Com 5th  Sem (Rekha)
	Business Management (Rekha) B. Com Ist 
	Financial Accounting
(Richa)
B.com Ist 
	Business Statistics
Babita
(B.Com 3rd)

	 BRF
(Shivani )
B.Com 3rd


	Geography (Archana)
B.A. Ist
	

	Saturday 
	Business 
Communication
(Supriya)

	Business Maths
Sushila 
B.Com Ist

	Acc. For Mgt. 
B.Com 5th  Sem
(Babita)

	Cost Acc.
(Supriya)
B.Com 5th  Sem 

	IBE
Shivani
B.Com 5th  Sem
	FMO
 Richa
B.Com 5th  Sem

	
	



Incharge													Principal
													G.C. Jassia (Rohtak)
